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District 390 As of June 2016 Cumulative
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  21  0  653  0  0  653  0  653 21 0

2014-2015  19  315  574  0  33  922 -258  664 19 0

2015-2016  1  387  90  4  8  489 -357  132 1 0
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 14Average  14  234  439  1  14  688  483 0 -205
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 79.1%

Charter Members 18.4%

Reinstate Members 0.8%

Transfer members 1.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
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2013-2014  3  0  83  0  0  83  0  83 3 0

2014-2015  0  3  0  0  1  4 -32 -28-1-1

2015-2016  0  0  0  0  0  0 -55 -55-2-2
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 1Average  0  1  28  0  0  29  0-1 -29

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016

83

4 00

-32
-55

83

-28
-55

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 0.0%

Charter Members 0.0%

Reinstate Members 0.0%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%
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